
1 
 

Creative and Marketing Communications Services 

Request for Proposals (RFP) Number 17498 

New York State Certified Minority or Women-Owned Business Enterprises (M/WBEs) 

Interested in Subcontracting Opportunities from Resulting Contract 

 

Updated: 12/12/17 

 

The following responded to the RFP with their contact information regarding M/WBEs 

interested in subcontracting opportunities that may become available from the resulting contract: 

 

Adam Gulla Warren Park 

Business Development Manager Plus Factory 

Fineline Printing Group 1 Little West 12th St 

8081 Zionsville Rd New York, NY 10014 

Indianapolis, IN 46268 warren@plusfactory.com  

adamg@finelineprintinggroup.com  www.plusfactory.com  

https://finelineprintinggroup.com  646-389-5696 

317-802-1968 Minority-Owned Business Enterprise 

Minority-Owned Business Enterprise  

 

Crystal McKenzie G. Bindra 

President/CEO VP – Sales & Marketing 

Crystal McKenzie, Inc. Sonic Media Solutions, Inc 

220 East 23rd St, Ste 305 30 Bloomington St 

New York, NY 10010-4677 Medform, NY 11763 

cmckenzie@cminyc.com  bindra@sonicmediasolition.com  

www.cminyc.com  www.sonicmediasolution.com  

212-598-4567 516-840-3660 

Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprise Minority-Owned Business Enterprise 

 

Michael Warren Rachel L. Reuben 

President/Owner Rachel Reuben Consulting, LLC 

ViewSignage, LLC 25 Henry W DuBois Dr #10 

138 Penhurst Street New Paltz, NY 12561 

Rochester, NY 14619 rr@rachelreuben.com  

mrwarren321@gmail.com  http://rachelreuben.com  

info@viewsignage.com  845-417-6350 

www.viewsignage.com  Women-Owned Business Enterprise 

585-851-6443 

Minority-Owned Business Enterprise 
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Patrick Florville Jodi Ackerman Frank 

Chief Creative Officer Principal 

FLORVILLE CATALYST, INC Frank Communications 

241 Sprout Brook Rd 876 West Valley Road 

Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567 Argyle, NY 12809 

patrick@florville.com  jodiafrank@gmail.com  

www.florville.com  518-791-2560 

914-402-4840 Women-Owned Business Enterprise 

Minority-Owned Business Enterprise  

 

Irene Liberman Angela Fisher 

Irene Liberman Design President 

157 West 95th St, 1&2 AMF Entertainment 

New York, NY 10025 849 St. Nicholas Ave 

ilene@irenelibermandesign.com  3D 

www.irenelibermandesign.com   New York, NY 10031 

212-222-8909 646-480-7685 ext 700  

Women-Owned Business Enterprise  angela@amfent.com  

 www.amfent.com 

Minority and Women-Owned 

Business Enterprise 

 

Elin Barton Candida McCollam 

President Owner 

White Knight Productions, Inc. Global Message Local Speak 

535 Vestal Parkway West, Ste 1 140 W. 69 St, Suite 92A 

Vestal, NY 13850 New York, NY 10023 

elin@whiteknightpro.com  candida@localspeak.com  

http://whiteknightpro.com  www.localspeak.com  

607-239-5423 917-226-9845 

Women-Owned Business Enterprise  Minority and Women-Owned 

Business Enterprise 

 

Kelly Marciano Pauline Barfield 

Agency Director Founder/President 

Marketsmiths Content Strategists, LLC Barfield Public Relations, Inc. 

401 Park Avenue South – 10th Floor 638 Maco Street, 3rd Fl 

New York, NY 10016 Brooklyn, NY 12233 

kelly@marketsmiths.com  barfieldmedia@gmail.com  

http://www.marketsmiths.com  www.barfieldny.com  

347-766-4501 212-736-0404 

Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprise Minority and Women-Owned 

Business Enterprise 
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Mary-Jo Valentino Ewelina Zajac-Holdrege 

Owner Founder & Creator 

Imaginary Office IDEA KRAFT 

4817 Hawkshead Park 45 Lewis Street 

Sarasota, FL 34241 Binghamton, NY 13901 

mj@imaginaryoffice.com  eholdrege@idea-kraft.com  

www.imaginaryoffice.com  www.idea-kraft.com  

347-678-2334 607-235-5855 

Women-Owned Business Enterprise Women-Owned Business Enterprise 

MWBE Certification Pending 

 

Susan J. Eddington Katie Norris 

President Owner 

Ecocuriean, Inc. KN Connect 

664 West 163rd St, Suite 34 46 Caversham Woods 

New York, NY 10032 Pittsford, NY 14534 

sjeddington@ecocuriean.com  ksnorris01@gmail.com  

www.ecocuriean.com  585-755-9212 

347-754-7694 Will be certified Women-Owned  

Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprise Business Enterprise by Feb 2018 

 

Winston Seurattan Daniela Castro 

Business Development Manager Principal 

Keeper of the Brand ABeam Studio, LLC 

894 Otsego Rd PO Box 211 

West Hempstead, NY 11552 Ossining, NY 10562 

Winston.seurattan@keeperofthebrand.com  dcastro@abeamstudio.com  

www.keeperofthebrand.com  www.abeamstudio.com  

347-596-7014 718-578-1167 

Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprise Minority and Women-Owned 

Business Enterprise 

 

Reagan Burns Pauline Bartel, M.A. 

Owner & Creative Director President/Chief Creative Officer 

Lime Creative, LLC Bartel Communications, Inc. 

215 Alexander Street 12 Division Street 

Rochester, NY 14607 Waterford, NY 12188 

rburns@getgarnished.com  pauline@paulinebartel.com  

www.limecr.com  www.paulinebartel.com  

607-592-9254 518-237-1353 

Women-Owned Business Enterprise Women-Owned Business Enterprise 

 

  

mailto:mj@imaginaryoffice.com
mailto:eholdrege@idea-kraft.com
http://www.imaginaryoffice.com/
http://www.idea-kraft.com/
mailto:sjeddington@ecocuriean.com
mailto:ksnorris01@gmail.com
http://www.ecocuriean.com/
mailto:Winston.seurattan@keeperofthebrand.com
mailto:dcastro@abeamstudio.com
http://www.keeperofthebrand.com/
http://www.abeamstudio.com/
mailto:rburns@getgarnished.com
mailto:pauline@paulinebartel.com
http://www.limecr.com/
http://www.paulinebartel.com/


4 
 

Richard Caraballo Kyle Black 

Executive Producer President 

Casbah Pictures, Inc. Business Consulting Management 

139 Fulton Street, Suite #211 78 Townhouse Road North 

New York, NY 10038 Huntington Station, NY 11746 

casbah@nyc.rr.com  kyle@bcm.company.com  

www.casbahpictures.com  bcm.kyle@gmail.com  

917-622-4297 631-912-7344 

Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprise Minority and Women-Owned 

Business Enterprise 

 

Diane Tucci Heidi Reale 

Owner CEO/Founder 

Main Street Agency SparkShoppe, LTD 

1004 Ostrander Avenue 286 Washington Ave Ext, Ste 203 

Riverhead, NY 11901 Albany, NY 12203 

dtuccimedia@gmail.com Heidi@SparkShoppe.com  

www.mainstreetagency.org www.SparkShoppe.com  

631-591-0722 518-281-7412 

Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprise Women-Owned Business Enterprise 

 

Andy Young Christine Moley 

Founder President 

Big Apple Bites Back Productions Moley Marketing LLC 

45 W. 34th St. #1107 185 Penaluna Road 

New York, NY 10001 Monroe, NY 10950 

andy@bigapplebitesbackproductions.com  Mail Address: PO Box 1467 

www.bigapplebitesback.com  Greenwood Lake, NY 10925 

917-721-4160 christine@moleymarketing.com  

Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprise www.moleymarketing.com  

 201-699-9222 

 Women-Owned Business Enterprise 
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